WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
The WS-301 Passive Infrared (PIR) Wall Switch Sensor turns
lighting or fan loads on and off based on occupancy and ambient
light level. The sensor replaces existing wall switches and fits
behind a standard decorator wall plate.
Operation

Coverage & Wiring
Coverage Pattern Single Level Lighting
Ordering Information
Factory settings: 30-minute time delay,
maximum light level and sensitivity
Simple optional neutral
connection allows installation in
any 2-wire or 3-wire application.
Manual Bi-level Lighting
Catalog # Color Voltage Load Rating
WS-301-W
WS-301-W-U White 120VAC; 50/60Hz
  or
277VAC; 50/60Hz
@ 120VAC, 0-1000W ballast, LED, tungsten, 1/6 hp
or
@ 277VAC 0-1200W ballast, LED, 1/6 hpWS-301-LA Lt. Almond
WS-301-I
WS-301-I-U Ivory
WS-301-G Grey
WS-301-B Black
WS-301-R Red
WS-301-347-W White 347VAC; 50/60H 0-1500W ballast & LED, 1/6 hp
WS-301-347-I Ivory
WS-301-347-G Grey
WS-301-347-B Black
WS-301-347-R Red
Order wall plate separately.
For best performance,
Wattstopper
recommends using this